
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

20 

14 

24 

74 

25 

21 

26 

22 

19 

16 

23 

27 

18 

17 

15 

Name 

Airel Marzuki 

Qasha Irfan 

Raja Abdurraqib 

Kenzie Akbar 

Daniel Syazwan 

Qayyim Razin 

Adam Hariz 

Fahim Naufal 

Naufal Aryan 

Aidil Zariff 

Malek Ridha 

Ikram Dani 

Adam Aiman 

Syed Adam Zakwan 

Aqil Uqail 

Nat/State 

Terengganu 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Indonesia 

Terengganu 

Kuala Lumpur 

Perak 

Melaka 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Overall BestTm 

56.904 

56.989 

57.366 

57.422 

57.435 

57.437 

57.859 

58.168 

58.335 

58.456 

58.478 

58.757 

58.759 

1:02.355 

1:04.370 

Diff 

0.085 

0.462 

0.518 

0.531 

0.533 

0.955 

1.264 

1.431 

1.552 

1.574 

1.853 

1.855 

5.451 

7.466 

Gap 

0.085 

0.377 

0.056 

0.013 

0.002 

0.422 

0.309 

0.167 

0.121 

0.022 

0.279 

0.002 

3.596 

2.015 

R1. Best Tm 

57.823 

57.487 

1:00.587 

1:00.820 

1:02.389 

57.780 

1:00.617 

1:01.631 

59.687 

1:00.762 

1:00.781 

1:01.207 

1:02.217 

1:04.942 

1:15.116 

R2. Best Tm 

57.085 

57.272 

58.601 

58.240 

59.133 

57.778 

58.712 

58.691 

58.931 

59.408 

59.215 

59.282 

1:00.730 

1:03.332 

1:07.010 

R3. Best Tm 

56.904 

56.989 

58.359 

58.535 

57.435 

57.437 

57.859 

58.484 

58.335 

58.754 

58.979 

58.757 

59.004 

1:02.355 

1:04.370 

R4. Best Tm 

57.570 

57.451 

57.366 

57.422 

58.239 

57.580 

58.440 

58.168 

58.486 

58.456 

58.478 

59.087 

58.759 

1:02.561 

1:04.605 

In Session 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 
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